
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID19-0164 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:1/3/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/31/2019 1/31/2019

Title: Actions pertaining to the Sustainability Division under the Local Government Partnership Program for
2019:
1. Approve an amendment to extend the current Master Service Agreement between the City of
Fresno and Pacific Gas and Electric until December 31, 2019; and
2. Authorize the Director of Development and Resource Management to approve a Contract
Work Authorization with Pacific Gas and Electric to receive up to $371,700 in funding from the
California Public Utilities Commission for municipal energy resource management activities.

Sponsors: Planning and Development Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit A - Proposed Master Services Agreement (Including Revisions to General Conditions), 2.
Exhibit B - 2018 Contract Work Authorization

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council1/31/2019 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 4/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

